
 

 

 

 

Duplicate Bridge Tournament 

 

Θ Αθλητές Score Μ Χ Π 

1 
[    ] POINTURTEK C 

[    ] SOSNOWSKI J 
63.03 133 6 0.4 

2 
[08694] ΚΑΡΑΚΟΣ Χ 

[08134] ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ Γ 
61.11 60 5 0.3 

3 
[12367] ΝΥΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ Μ 

[13021] ΜΑΝΟΥΡΗΣ Χ 
58.27 44 3  

4 
[    ] VIGNI G 

[    ] MANNO F 
57.94 63   

5 
[06755] ΒΡΟΧΙΔΟΥ Χ 

[11435] ΔΙΝΙΟΖΟΥ Ε 
57.14 20   

6 
[12029] ΣΟΥΣΗΣ Δ 

[14028] ΧΝΑΡΗ Ε 
54.17    

7 
[04424] ΒΑΡΟΤΣΗ Χ 

[01985] ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΗΣ Γ 
52.18    

8 
[00660] ΚΟΡΩΝΗ Μ 

[02785] ΛΥΓΙΝΟΥ ΙΝ 
50.48    

9 
[08849] ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Κ. 

[08705] ΛΙΑΝΟΣ Δ 
50.00    
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Θ Αθλητές Score Μ Χ Π 

10 
[00180] ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Σ 

[01350] ΣΤΡΑΦΤΗΣ Γ 
48.02    

11 
[05496] ΜΟΥΛΙΟΥ Τ 

[02770] ΜΟΡΑΛΗΣ Κ 
44.92    

12 
[13001] ΠΑΠΠΟΥΣ Δ 

[11508] ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ Δ 
43.85    

13 
[12481] ΜΑΝΟΥΣΗ Λ 

[08470] ΠΟΔΟΤΑ Κ 
42.86    

14 
[08821] ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ Δ 

[08824] ΧΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Π 
41.34    

15 
[03050] ΜΗΤΣΗ Γ 

[01263] ΣΑΡΛΗΣ Σ 
40.94    

16 
[14008] ΚΙΟΥΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ι 

[13496] ΤΡΟΧΑΝΗ Μ 
34.72    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day 2: Saturday 9th October 2021 

14:00 – 16:45 2nd session of tournament 

Type: Pairs - matchpoints, 4th tier, Open 

Referee: [04482] METHENEAS GEORGE 
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Θ Αθλητές Score Μ Χ Π 

1 
[12481] ΜΑΝΟΥΣΗ Λ 

[13022] ΚΩΤΣΗΣ Π 
66.67 128 8 0.5 

2 
[00554] ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΛΗΣ Φ 

[00553] ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΛΗΣ Ν 
62.70 71 5 0.3 

3 
[05347] ΜΠΕΝΙΟΥ Μ 

[02374] ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΣ Γ 
61.90 53 4  

4 
[04022] ΒΛΟΧΑΪΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Μ 

[09062] ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΡΟΣ Σ 
61.51 36 3  

5 
[12367] ΝΥΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ Μ 

[08470] ΠΟΔΟΤΑ Κ 
57.94 24   

6 
[    ] POINTURIER C 

[    ] SOSNOWSKI J 
56.35 53   

7 
[13626] ΣΠΙΝΘΑΚΗ Α 

[13621] ΤΣΕΡΚΑΚΗ Α 
50.79 15   

8 
[00163] ΒΙΡΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ Β 

[00765] ΛΑΛΕΛΛΗΣ Φ 
49.60    

9 
[14028] ΧΝΑΡΗ Ε 

[12029] ΣΟΥΣΗΣ Δ 
48.81    

10 
[11508] ΚΑΒΒΑΔΑ Δ 

[13001] ΠΑΠΠΟΥΣ Δ 
48.41    

10 
[04424] ΒΑΡΟΤΣΗ Χ 

[01985] ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΗΣ Γ 
48.41    
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Θ Αθλητές Score Μ Χ Π 

12 
[11950] ΧΑΡΔΑΛΙΑΣ Β 

[13707] ΑΔΑΜ Α 
48.02    

13 
[00660] ΚΟΡΩΝΗ Μ 

[02785] ΛΥΓΙΝΟΥ ΙΝ 
47.62    

14 
[14826] ΡΗΝΙΟΥ Δ 

[14584] ΨΩΜΑ Θ 
47.22    

15 
[06755] ΒΡΟΧΙΔΟΥ Χ 

[11435] ΔΙΝΙΟΖΟΥ Ε 
46.83    

16 
[13926] ΜΑΝΙΑΤΑΚΗΣ Ε 

[12472] ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ Θ 
46.03    

17 
[    ] MANNO F 

[    ] VIGNI G 
44.44    

18 
[03050] ΜΗΤΣΗ Γ 

[01263] ΣΑΡΛΗΣ Σ 
37.30    

19 
[08821] ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ Δ 

[08824] ΧΑΝΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Π 
34.92    

20 
[10703] ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛ 

[09382] ΡΟΥΚΕΡ Φ 
34.52    
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